Position Other Positions Held
Paving Crew Foreman
Pipeline Welder IlI

Assistant Constr & Mtnc Supt
General Pipe Supervisor
Heavy Transport Operator
Crane Operator

Pipeline Welder IlI

Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Transport Operator
Pipeline Welder llI

Heavy Transport Operator
Pipeline Welder IlI

Crane Operator

Pipeline Welder IlI

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Total Wages

$154,343

$139,477

$135,966

$135,823

$124,315

$111,391

$109,314

$108,133

$106,888

$106,589

$105,368

$104,822

$102,900

$98,200

$97,243

$96,642

$96,026

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$64,334

$48,940

$84,418

$76,741

$62,510

$47,007

$67,561

$73,377

$52,691

$54,517

$59,029

$63,248

$66,501

$62,950

$72,935

$60,862

$56,538



Heavy Equipment Operator

Concrete Finisher Il

Pipeline Welder IlI

Concrete Finisher Il

Dispatcher

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Concrete Finisher Il

Heavy Transport Operator

Concrete Finisher |

Pipeline Welder IlI

Concrete Finisher |

Concrete Finisher |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

Equipment Support

$95,810

$95,726

$94,478

$94,473

$94,045

$91,540

$90,325

$89,463

$89,192

$86,131

$85,157

$83,711

$83,594

$77,167

$62,706

$14,279

$13,522

$13,033

$53,408

$69,906

$48,292

$60,762

$62,965

$60,284

$51,508

$44,384

$60,007

$65,353

$62,556

$48,109

$51,441

$41,168

$40,336

$2,644

$757

$3,737



Water Distribution Plumber | East Bay Municipal Utility Equipment Support $12,957 $2,644
District

Water Distribution Plumber | East Bay Municipal Utility Equipment Support $12,032 $2,227
District



