Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Paving Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$154,343	\$64,334
Pipeline Welder III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$139,477	\$48,940
Assistant Constr & Mtnc Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$135,966	\$84,418
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$135,823	\$76,741
Heavy Transport Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$124,315	\$62,510
Crane Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$111,391	\$47,007
Pipeline Welder III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$109,314	\$67,561
Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$108,133	\$73,377
Heavy Transport Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$106,888	\$52,691
Pipeline Welder III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$106,589	\$54,517
Heavy Transport Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$105,368	\$59,029
Pipeline Welder III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$104,822	\$63,248
Crane Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$102,900	\$66,501
Pipeline Welder III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$98,200	\$62,950
Heavy Transport Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$97,243	\$72,935
Heavy Transport Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$96,642	\$60,862
Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$96,026	\$56,538

Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$95,810	\$53,408
Concrete Finisher II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$95,726	\$69,906
Pipeline Welder III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$94,478	\$48,292
Concrete Finisher II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$94,473	\$60,762
Dispatcher	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$94,045	\$62,965
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$91,540	\$60,284
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$90,325	\$51,508
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$89,463	\$44,384
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$89,192	\$60,007
Concrete Finisher II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$86,131	\$65,353
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$85,157	\$62,556
Concrete Finisher I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$83,711	\$48,109
Pipeline Welder III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$83,594	\$51,441
Concrete Finisher I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$77,167	\$41,168
Concrete Finisher I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$62,706	\$40,336
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$14,279	\$2,644
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$13,522	\$757
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$13,033	\$3,737

Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$12,957	\$2,644
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Equipment Support	\$12,032	\$2,227